- Brochure Advertising Agreement B (oL L QIE(E1eE

PARK DISTRICT

NAME OF BUSINESS:

CONTACT NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

STATE:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE NUMBER:

FAX:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

WHICH PACKAGE WOULD YOU LIKE?

SIZE OF AD (W X H) 1 BROCHURE 3 BROCHURES
Full Page (85" x 11") [ $350 ] $1000

Half Page (8.5" x 5.5") ] $250 ] $700

Quarter Page (4.5" x 5.5") 1 $150 ] $400

WHICH SEASON WOULD YOU LIKE?

0 Winter/Spring 2024-2025 [ Summer 2024 [] Fall 2024

l, . (print name) agree to pay the Oakbrook Terrace Park
District the amount of $ for advertising in the Oakbrook Terrace Park District
brochure(s). Payment will be completed on

SIGNATURE OF CONTACT DATE

REMIT PAYMENTTO:  OAKBROOK TERRACE PARK DISTRICT
15325 ARDMORE AVE,




	NAME OF BUSINESS: 
	CONTACT NAME: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP CODE: 
	PHONE NUMBER: 
	FAX: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	350: 
	1000: 
	250: 
	700: 
	150: 
	400: 
	WinterSpring 20232024: 
	Summer 2024: 
	Fall 2024: 
	I: 
	District the amount of: 
	brochures Payment will be completed on: 
	DATE: 


