Brochure Advertising Agreement



NAME OF BUSINESS:			
CONTACT NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:			
STATE:			
ZIP CODE:			
PHONE NUMBER:			
FAX:			
EMAIL ADDRESS:			
WHICH PACKAGE WOULD Y	OU LIKE?		
SIZE OF AD (W X H)	BROCHURE	3 BRC	OCHURES
Full Page (8.5" x 11")	□ \$350	\$1000	
Half Page (8.5" x 5.5")	□ \$250	□ \$700	
Quarter Page (4.5" x 5.5")	☐ \$150	□ \$400	
WHICH SEASON WOULD YO	OU LIKE?		
☐ Winter/Spring 2024-2025	☐ Summer 2024		☐ Fall 2024
I,			oay the Oakbrook Terrace Park k Terrace Park District
SIGNATURE OF CONTACT			DATE